PUBLIC ADDRESS POWER AMPLIFIER
SIGNAL -40 dB
SIGNAL -10 dB
POWER
PROTECT
CLIP
PA 2600 amperes
Public Address Power Amplifier
Thank you for choosing another quality product from Amperes Electronics.
The PA2000 series had been improved further, with better performance, lower power consumptions and lighter in weight as
compared to its predecessor. Every model in the series is now with 2 HU heights and would definitely be a great saving to
the rack spaces.
They are available in power ratings of 120 to 600W 100V line. With its enhanced power house, sound reproduction has
been greatly improved. Durability and reliability index had been further elevated due to its re-engineered protection
circuitries.
Installing the enhanced PA2000 series in your system would definitely a right choice, for it shall be the tough work horse for
years to come.
Ver 4 / 2020
    PA2120 120W 100V
PA2240 240W 100V
PA2360 360W 100V
PA2480 480W 100V
PA2600 600W 100V
Important Safety Instructions
The lightning flash symbol with arrowhead within an equilateral triangle is
intended to alert the user to the presence of uninsulated "dangerous voltage"
within the product's enclosure, that may be sufficient magnitude to be a risk of